e
e e
e
e
e
e e SOLAR-ENERGY
REVOLUTION !!!
**** swim-pool heat ing

___ x
___ x
___ x
___ x
___ x
___ x
___ x
___ x
___ x
___ x
___ x
___ x
Ï Ï Ï Ï Ï Ï Ï Ï Ï
Ï Ï Ï
The prices are indicative and may change without previous notice. VAT not included TOTAL:
Length 1.00 m (1.10)  TP4-1000
Length 1.65 m (1.75)  TP4-1650
Length 2.00 m (2.10)  TP4-2000
Length 2.50 m (2.60)  TP4-2500
Length 3.00 m (3.10)  TP4-3000
Length 1.00 m (1.10)  PV1-1000
Length 1.65 m (1.75)  PV1-1650
Length 2.00 m (2.10)  PV1-2000
Length 2.50 m (2.60)  PV1-2500
Length 3.00 m (3.10)  PV1-3000
Length 1.00 m (1.10)  PV2-1000
Length 1.65 m (1.75)  PV2-1650
Length 2.00 m (2.10)  PV2-2000
Length 2.50 m (2.60)  PV2-2500
Length 3.00 m (3.10)  PV2-3000
d 15 x Ö 15 mm         CON-15/15
½ ‘’  x Ö 15 mm         CON-15/1/2
d 15 x Ö 15 mm         ANG-15/15
d 15x15x15 mm         TEE-15/15/15
10 exits c/c 200 mm    SIN-22/200
  8 exits c/c 250 mm    SIN-22/250
  6 exits c/c 333 mm    SIN-22/333
  0 exits pipe 22 mm    SIN-22/000
10 exits c/c 200 mm    DIP-28/200
  8 exits c/c 250 mm    DIP-28/250
  6 exits c/c 333 mm    DIP-28/333
  0 exits pipe 28 mm    DIP-28/000
 22 x 22 mm                CON-22-22
 28 x 28 mm                CON-28-28
22 x 1/2’’ A                  MAL-22-1/2A
22 x 3/4’’ Á                  MAL-22-3/4A
28 x 1’’ Á                     MAL-28-1A
22 x 1/2’’ F                 FEM-22-1/2F